5/8/22, 6:57 AM

Place Time
1 37
2 39:
3 41:
4 43:
5 43:
6 44:
7 44
8 46:
9 47 :

10 48:
11 48:
12 49:
13 50:
14 50:
15 50
16 50
17 50:
18 51:
19 51
20 51
21 51
22 52:
23 54:
24 54:
25 55:
26 56:
27 56:
28 56
29 57:
30 57:
31 58
32 1:00:
33 1:03:
34 1:03
35 1:03:
36 1:04:
37 1:06
38 1:07:
39 1:09:
40 1:09:
41 1:09:
42 1:10
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Strawberry Festival 10K

Strawberry Festival 10K Preliminary Results

May 7, 2022

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted May 7, 2022, 04:06 PM
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:01.
:21.
:38.
:58.
:58.
:05.
:06.
:27.
:34.
:45.
:51.
:53.
:04.
:05.
:07.
:11.
:11.
:14.
:16.
:16.
:19.
:31.
:41.
:47.
:54.
:01.
:03.
:03.
:15.
:18.
:23.
:40.
:00.
:12.
:14.
:26.
:41.
:47.
:06.
:11.
:14.
:19.
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Bib#
248
237
218
228
207
240
251
221
215
202
231
239
204
214
233
249
242
213
246
203
250
234
225
212
241
201
244
236
252
245
209
210
243
247
223
230
205
238
229
219
253
227

Name, City
Nathan Smith
Adam Uitendaal
Bob Ingalls
Luis Ortiz
Briamst C Sanchez
Gordon White
Brock Martin
Robert Kelly
Paul Evans
Adam Bailey
Stephen Pishko
Kristen White
Rob Bolton
Jena Eubanks
Kristi Riddle
Michael Ort
Katelyn Wolfe
Kevin Doan
Brandon Davis
Heather Bassett
James Krenis
Robin Robbins
Stephanie Newmon
Paula Crossett
Mark Wilhaucks
Ben Allen
Joel Wright
Lakin Taylor
Dylan Young
Ashley Jones
Julie Cartwright
Deanna Craig
Tyler Wolfe
Russ McKelvey
Heather Mayo
Lourdes Perez
Kayla Brien
Lori Waddell
Jessica Pauley
Cheryl Jackson
Jonathan Searcy
Tom Orr

Age
14
34
32
19
32
36
37
50
68
31
43
37
48
33
46
58
37
39
40
41
56
67
38
54
59
36
65
34
32
52
35
52
37
37
40
34
17
46
32
51
56
64

Division/Place
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M13-15
M30-34
M30-34
M16-19
M30-34
M35-39
M35-39
M50-54
M65-69
M30-34
M40-44
F35-39
M45-49
F30-34
F45-49
M55-59
F35-39
M35-39
M40-44
F40-44
M55-59
M65-69
F35-39
F50-54
M55-59
M35-39
M65-69
F30-34
M30-34
M50-54
F35-39
F50-54
M35-39
M35-39
F40-44
F30-34
F16-19
F45-49
F30-34
F50-54
M55-59
M60-64
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Sex/Place
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5/8/22, 6:57 AM
43 1:12:03
44 1:20:18
45 1:22:32

Male
Place Time
1 37:24
2 39:31
3 41:16
4 43:18
5 43:19
6 44:06
7 44:11
8 46:17
9 47:04
10 48:15
11 48:47
12 50:09
13 50:51
14 51:10
15 51:24
16 51:42
17 52:57
18 55:19
19 56:02
20 56:14
21 57:33
22 57:49
23 1:03:07
24 1:03:28
25 1:09:49
26 1:10:22
27 1:12:03
Female
Place Time
1 49:05
2 50:17
3 50:27
4 50:56
5 51:26
6 54:01
7 54:37
8 56:20
9 58:22
10 1:00:09
11 1:03:38
12 1:04:50
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:53.
:05.
:07.
:11.
:16.
:41.
:47.
:03.
:23.
:40.
:14.
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224
226
220

Bib#
248
237
218
228
207
240
251
221
215
202
231
204
249
213
246
250
234
241
201
244
252
245
243
247
253
227
224

Bib#
239
214
233
242
203
225
212
236
209
210
223
230

Strawberry Festival 10K Preliminary Results

2 / M45-49
1 / F65-69
1 / F25-29

Blake Newbill
Jean Newsome
allyson johnson

Name, City
Nathan Smith
Adam Uitendaal
Bob Ingalls
Luis Ortiz
Briamst C Sanchez
Gordon White
Brock Martin
Robert Kelly
Paul Evans
Adam Bailey
Stephen Pishko
Rob Bolton
Michael Ort
Kevin Doan
Brandon Davis
James Krenis
Robin Robbins
Mark Wilhaucks
Ben Allen
Joel Wright
Dylan Young
Ashley Jones
Tyler Wolfe
Russ McKelvey
Jonathan Searcy
Tom Orr
Blake Newbill

Name, City
Kristen White
Jena Eubanks
Kristi Riddle
Katelyn Wolfe
Heather Bassett
Stephanie Newmon
Paula Crossett
Lakin Taylor
Julie Cartwright
Deanna Craig
Heather Mayo
Lourdes Perez

47
65
28

Age
14
34
32
19
32
36
37
50
68
31
43
48
58
39
40
56
67
59
36
65
32
52
37
37
56
64
47

Age
37
33
46
37
41
38
54
34
35
52
40
34

Overall Place

1
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Overall Place

12
14
15
17
20
23
24
28
31
32
35
36
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5/8/22, 6:57 AM

13 1:06:27
14 1:07:04
15 1:09:02
16 1:09:35
17 1:20:18
18 1:22:32
Male Masters
Place Time

1 46:17
2 47:04
3 48:47
4 50:09
5 50:51
6 51:24
7 51:42
8 52:57
9 55:19
10 56:14
11 57:49
12 1:09:49
13 1:10:22
14 1:12:03

Female Masters

Place Time
1 50:27
2 51:26
3 54:37
4 1:00:09
5 1:03:38
6 1:07:04
7 1:09:35
8 1:20:18
M16-19
Place Time
1 43:18
F16-19
Place Time
1 1:06:27
F25-29
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41.
47.
06.
11.
55.
16.
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:27.
:34.
:51.
:04.
:11.
:16.
:19.
:31.
:54.
:03.
:18.
:14.
:19.
:35.

Pace

:07.
:16.
:47.
:40.
:14.
:47.
:11.
:55.

Pace

6:

58.

Pace

10:

41.
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205
238
229
219
226
220

Bib#
221
215
231
204
249
246
250
234
241
244
245
253
227
224

Bib#
233
203
212
210
223
238
219
226

Bib#
228

Bib#
205

Strawberry Festival 10K Preliminary Results

Kayla Brien
Lori Waddell
Jessica Pauley
Cheryl Jackson
Jean Newsome
allyson johnson

Name, City
Robert Kelly
Paul Evans
Stephen Pishko
Rob Bolton
Michael Ort
Brandon Davis
James Krenis
Robin Robbins
Mark Wilhaucks
Joel Wright
Ashley Jones
Jonathan Searcy
Tom Orr
Blake Newbill

Name, City
Kristi Riddle
Heather Bassett
Paula Crossett
Deanna Craig
Heather Mayo
Lori Waddell
Cheryl Jackson
Jean Newsome

Name, City
Luis Ortiz

Name, City
Kayla Brien

17
46
32
51
65
28

Age
50
68
43
48
58
40
56
67
59
65
52
56
64
47

Age
46
41
54
52
40
46
51
65

Age
19

Age
17

37
38
39
40
44
45

Overall Place

8

9
11
13
16
19
21
22
25
27
30
41
42
43

Overall Place

15
20
24
32
35
38
40
44

Overall Place

4

Overall Place

37
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5/8/22, 6:57 AM

Place Time
1 1:22:32
M30-34
Place Time
1 39:31
2 41:16
3 43:19
4 48:15
5 57:33
F30-34
Place Time
1 50:17
2 56:20
3 1:04:50
4 1:09:02
M35-39
Place Time
1 44:06
2 44:11
3 51:10
4 56:02
5 1:03:07
6 1:03:28
F35-39
Place Time
- 49:05
1 50:56
2 54:01
3 58:22
M40-44
Place Time
1 48:47
2 51:24
F40-44
Place Time
1 51:26
2 1:03:38

Pace

13:16.

Pace

O dJd o o

Pace

8:05.
9:03.
10:26.
11:06.

Pace

7:05.
7:06.
8:14.
9:01.
10:009.
10:12.

Pace

7:53.
8:11.
8:41.
9:23.

Pace

7:51.
8:16.

Pace

8:16.
10:14.

:38.
:58.
:45.
:15.
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Bib#
220

Bib#
237
218
207
202
252

Bib#
214
236
230
229

Bib#
240
251
213
201
243
247

Bib#
239
242
225
209

Bib#
231
246

Bib#
203
223

Strawberry Festival 10K Preliminary Results

Name, City
allyson johnson

Name, City
Adam Uitendaal
Bob Ingalls
Briamst C Sanchez
Adam Bailey
Dylan Young

Name, City
Jena Eubanks
Lakin Taylor
Lourdes Perez
Jessica Pauley

Name, City
Gordon White
Brock Martin
Kevin Doan
Ben Allen
Tyler Wolfe
Russ McKelvey

Name, City
Kristen White
Katelyn Wolfe
Stephanie Newmon
Julie Cartwright

Name, City
Stephen Pishko
Brandon Davis

Name, City
Heather Bassett
Heather Mayo

Age
28

Age
34
32
32
31
32

Age
33
34
34
32

Age
36
37
39
36
37
37

Age

Age
43
40

Age
41
40

Overall Place
45

Overall Place
2
3
5
10
29

Overall Place
14
28
36
39

Overall Place
6
7
18
26
33
34

Overall Place
12
17
23
31

Overall Place
11
19

Overall Place
20
35
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5/8/22, 6:57 AM

M45-49
Place Time
1 50:09
2 1:12:03
F45-49
Place Time
1 50:27
2 1:07:04
M50-54
Place Time
1 46:17
2 57:49
F50-54
Place Time
1 54:37
2 1:00:09
3 1:09:35
M55-59
Place Time
1 50:51
2 51:42
3 55:19
4 1:09:49
M60-64
Place Time
1 1:10:22
M65-69
Place Time
1 47:04
2 52:57
3 56:14
F65-69
Place Time
1 1:20:18

Pace

8:04.
11:35.

Pace

8:07.
10:47.

Pace

7:27.
9:18.

Pace

8:47.
9:40.
11:11.

Pace

8:11.
8:19.
8:54.
11:14.

Pace

11:19.

Pace

7:34.
8:31.
9:03.

Pace

12:55.
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Bib#
204
224

Bib#
233
238

Bib#
221
245

Bib#
212
210
219

Bib#
249
250
241
253

Bib#
227

Bib#
215
234
244

Bib#
226

Strawberry Festival 10K Preliminary Results

Name, City
Rob Bolton
Blake Newbill

Name, City
Kristi Riddle
Lori Waddell

Name, City
Robert Kelly
Ashley Jones

Name, City
Paula Crossett
Deanna Craig
Cheryl Jackson

Name, City
Michael Ort
James Krenis
Mark Wilhaucks
Jonathan Searcy

Name,
Tom Orr

City

Name, City
Paul Evans
Robin Robbins
Joel Wright

Name, City
Jean Newsome

Age
48
47

Age
46
46

Age
50
52

Age
54
52
51

Age
58
56
59
56

Age
64

Age
68
67
65

Age
65

Overall
13
43

Overall
15
38

Overall
8
30

Overall
24
32
40

Overall
16
21
25
41

Overall
42

Overall
9
22
27

Overall
44
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Place

Place

Place
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5/8/22, 6:57 AM Strawberry Festival 10K Preliminary Results

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software
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http://www.stevenscreek.com/

